
           January 26, 2019 MP3 & NBHA TX 14 Barrel race- Vernon, TX

                                              12 & Under Beginner Youth

Name Horse Time Place $$ PTS:
Maci Glenn Pocket 24.694 1st $32.40 5

Bracee Oadilla Ice Man 24.746 2nd $24.30 4

Madison Mansel Graysie 24.780 3rd $16.20 3

Zaylee Padilla Raven 36.519 4th $8.10 2

Kennedy Perez Cowboy 38.145 1

Memphis Peterson Gypsy 39.194

Josey Teague 55.277

Savannah Peterson Diva 9920.818

Madison Mansel Rock NT

                                              4D Adult Sidepot

Name Horse Time Place $$ PTS:
Kallie Brooks James Darlin 17.766 1D $53.76 5

Stevie Ann Wilhelm Picosita Shake 17.878 2 $35.84 4

Anna Weichel Honor Eddie Bob 17.947 3 3

Brooke Miller Hardrock 18.030 4 2

Kristen Morrison LR Peppy Lynx Chex 18.463 2D $47.04 5

Jan Russell Bo 18.631 2 $31.36 4

Shelbi Fairchild Sister 18.747 3 3

Klaudia Carrillo Zannie 18.781 3D $56.00 5

Tonya Jordan Blue Jet 918.822

Stephanie Peck Salty Red Buck 918.897

Penni Pepps Smoke Ninety Eight 918.899

Jackie Entz French Reckless Eyes 919.426

Krystal Huskamp Same Kind of Crazy 9918.332

Nikki Morrison Cashncarryon Fab NT

                                              3D Runnin' Wild for Cash 

Name Horse Time Place $$ PTS:
Stevie Ann Wilhelm Picosita Shake 17.878 1D $360.00 5

Kellie Macy SX Bully U2 917.952

Darla Corff Miss Angel Image 918.033

Nikki Morrison Cashncarryon Fab NT

                                             3D Senior Horse

Name Horse Time Place $$ PTS:
Loran Young Munchys Thirsty Taco 18.515 1D $56.00 5

LeeAnn Cook Hobos Frosty 19.104 2D $33.60 5

Gabby Cook Sam De Arcos 19.378 2 $0.00 4

Rhonda Clark Chelsey 21.739 3D $22.40 5

Skyler Eisinger Goose 918.506

Penni Pepps Smoke Ninety Eight 918.899

Jamie Bowers Oolooge (TB) 919.111



                                                  3D Prime Horse

Name Horse Time Place $$ PTS:
Stevie Ann Wilhelm Picosita Shake 17.878 1D $80.00 5

Kellie Macy SX Bully U2 917.952

Darla Corff Miss Angel Image 98.033

Krystal Huskamp Same Kind of Crazy 9918.332

Conni Manning Katybob NT

                                                  2D Derby Horse

Name Horse Time Place $$ PTS:
Skyler Eisinger D 17.229 1D-1 $94.08 5

Charli Snow Gunner 17.432 2 $62.72 4

Teddra Kinsey So Passin the French 17.618 3 3

Sage Smith Spooky Fame 17.784 2D-1 $40.32 5

Cassidy Teague Diva 17.927 2 $26.88 4

Kortni McConnell Florida Fame 18.093 3 3

Kortni McConnell TLC Ima Suzy 18.291 4 2

Kristen Morrison LR Peppy Lynx Chex 18.463 5 1

Michelle Thaggard Miranda 18.775 6

Wanda Eakin See N Shine 18.867 7

Wanda Eakin Shenadoah Red 19.406 8

Morgan Reynolds Dashing Dandelion 917.824

Wanda Eakin Fooses Wild 919.227

Nikki Morrison Cashncarryon Fab NT

                                                  2D Futurity Horse

Name Horse Time Place $$ PTS:
Gina Hill BF Makin It Happen 19.612 1D $33.60 5

Stevie Ann Wilhelm Six 75 20.783 2D $14.40 5

Sage Smith Eyesa Liza Fame 917.969



           January 26, 2019 MP3 & NBHA TX 14 Barrel race- Vernon, TX

                                                            OPEN 5D
                             *** Highlighted Contestant designated point horse***

Name Horse Time Place $$ PTS:
Skyler Eisinger D 17.229 1D-1 $330.00

Charli Snow Gunner 17.432 2 $275.00 10

Teddra Kinsey So Passin the French 17.618 3 $220.00 9

Kelsey Graf One Home to Fame 17.666 4 $165.00 8

Bryanne Cude Snoopy Sooner Cash 17.675 5 $110.00 7

Madelyn Schauer Bet On Smokin Jet 17.709 6 6

Kallie Brooks James Darlin 17.766 2D-1 $277.50 10

Eryn Coy BP Frenchmans Flitin 17.771 2 $231.25

Sage Smith Spooky Fame 17.784 3 $185.00 9

Brandi Manning TicketsgoodtilTuesday 17.791 4 $138.75 8

Kathryn Todd Cowgirl 17.853 5 $92.50

Stevie Ann Wilhelm Picosita Shake 17.878 6

Sydney Frey Great Guns On Dakota 17.889 7

Kathryn Todd Phoenix 17.890 8

Cassidy Teague Diva 17.927 9 7

Anna Weichel Honor Eddie Bob 17.947 10 6

Tracy Peterson Dox Marvelous 17.951 11 5

Cross Koehler Panhandle Perks 17.972 12

Jayda Jameson Lil Lucky Star 17.981 13 4

Dani Odekoven Frosty Bright Eyes 18.011 14 3

Brooke Miller Hardrock 18.030 15 2

Kortni McConnell Florida Fame 18.093 16

Emily Glidewell Paycheck 18.198 17 1

Kortni McConnell TLC Ima Suzy 18.291 3D-1 $225.00

Lara Willis Kickin With Corona 18.292 2 $187.50 10

Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 18.393 3 $150.00 9

Tori Huddleston Harleighs Scooter 18.408 4 $112.50 8

Marlee Quarles Moonsinning Ta Fame 18.428 5 $75.00

Kristen Morrison LR Peppy Lynx Chex 18.463 6 7

Eryn Coy Show Me The Sugar 18.484 7

Loran Young Munchys Thirsty Taco 18.515 8 6

Brandi Manning Smokem Olympic Style 18.560 9

Jan Russell Bo 18.631 10 5

Charmie Sanders Blonde Rocket 18.650 11 4

Jamie Yoder James David Pepto 18.651 12 3

Cindy Hedeman DR Nick Bug 18.701 13 2

Shelbi Fairchild Sister 18.747 4D-1 $172.50 10

Mable McAbee Call Me Boon Olena 18.754 2 $143.75 9

Michelle Thaggard Miranda 18.775 3 $115.00 8

Jana Brothers Honey Badger DGS 18.780 4 $86.25 7

Klaudia Carrillo Zannie 18.781 5 $57.50 6



Jacey Carter Crickett 18.836 6

Wanda Eakin See N Shine 18.867 7 5

Patty Morgan Isom Money Perk 18.887 8 4

Zoe Pyle Sandbar 19.028 9 3

Alicia Honea Hotrod 19.047 10 2

Vernetta Kobza Tangonrightpastya 19.085 11 1

Callie Barrett Docd Bar Bay Too Bee 19.089 12

LeeAnn Cook Hobos Frosty 19.104 13

Edwyna Koetter Dream Colleen 19.282 5D-1 $120.00 10

Racquel Spiller Grannies Firewater 19.296 2 $100.00 9

Jordan Meek Dashing Dakota Perks 19.359 3 $80.00

Gabby Cook Sam De Arcos 19.378 4 $60.00 8

Wanda Eakin Shenadoah Red 19.406 5 $40.00

Andrea Long Proud N Firewater 19.486 6 7

Molli Owen Vegas Firewater 19.507 7 6

Gina Hill BF Makin It Happen 19.612 8 5

Jamie Bowers FBW Dos Lil Recochet 19.794 9 4

Jamie Altman Bet Dat Shinny Bunny 19.936 10 3

Jacey Carter Mark Me Double 20.060 11

Missy Gribble Rockin Bobby Rio 20.218 12 2

Tim Peterson Doc 20.536 13 1

Lakota Burton Johns Special Opener 20.608 14

Stevie Ann Wilhelm Six 75 20.783 15

Bryanne Cude Redee Sparkle 20.800 16

Dana Cary French Vanilla Moon 20.861 17

Bailey Hutchins Rascal 20.932 18

Andrea Long Hennessy 21.012 19

Tracy Peterson Jest A Quickey 21.373 20

Kori Howard Tweener 21.395 21

Lori Harrison Deacs Streaking Bars 21.496 22

Rhonda Clark Chelsey 21.739 23

Miranda Brinkley Rose 21.783 24

Gabby Cook Moonlight 21.894 25

Patty Morgan SixPack of Bugs 21.959 26

Edwyna Koetter Sheba 22.339 27

Lisa Good Rosie 29.907 28

Taylor Lagasse Traffics Valentine 917.630

Kortni McConnell Brooklyn Bridge Cash 917.766

Morgan Reynolds Dashing Dandelion 917.824

Kellie Macy SX Bully U2 917.952

Cross Koehler Famous Senor George 917.954

Sage Smith Eyesa Liza Fame 917.969

Darla Corff Miss Angel Image 918.033

Lara Willis French Hazelnut 918.089

Marlee Quarles TM Dakota San Wood 918.165

Jacey Carter Bound Ta Fame 918.220

Eryn Coy SR Screaming Eagle 918.317



Teddra Kinsey Little Spirit 508 918.322

Natalee Reed Rinky Tinky Muscles 918.343

Skyler Eisinger Goose 918.506

Cindy Masters Frenchmans Boone Dox 918.514

Tonya Jordan Blue Jet 918.822

Gina Hill Stoker 918.897

Stephanie Peck Salty Red Buck 918.897

Penni Pepps Smoke Ninety Eight 918.899

Ann Robinson Cash N Bully 919.000

Ann Robinson Pepper 919.016

Jamie Bowers Oolooge (TB) 919.111

Wanda Eakin Fooses Wild 919.227

Callie Barrett Pams Champ 919.271

Leslie Harrison Rocka Fame 919.314

Jackie Entz French Reckless Eyes 919.426

Alicia Honea Slip Me One Grand 919.621

Bailey Hutchins Rooster 920.141

Shelby Simank Boss Hogg 920.150

Miranda Brinkley Fancy 920.153

Kamryn Turpin Cadilacs Checkers 920.872

Kori Howard Squirt 921.029

Eryn Coy Preacher 924.364

Madelyn Schauer Hes Bettin It All 9917.899

Regina Hicks FamousFrenchVenture 9918.312

Krystal Huskamp Same Kind of Crazy 9918.332

Jackie Dunn Flits Folly 9920.063

Edwyna Koetter Betty 9920.378

Cissa Dixon Red 9920.659

Racquel Spiller Please Pass the Sage 9920.757

Rod Sovo Quathakoo 9921.186

Kaley Patterson Annie NT

Jayda Jameson Cleats Rare Rebel NT

Emily Byler Tess NT

Nikki Morrison Cashncarryon Fab NT

Taylor Lagasse Eye No Im Special NT

Conni Manning Katybob NT

Jan Russell Jess NT


